45
6
15
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 456
456
C
on
ne

1000+500+250+100+25+5+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways
Order Multiple=5
Mftrs. List No.
90° PCB
150-82337
 150-82225
150-82115
150-8209
Sockets
 150-81937
150-81825
150-81715
.150-8169
Plugs
1000+500+250+100+25+1+Order Code
Price EachNo. of
Ways
Mftrs. List No. SDE9PN=150-816, SDA15PN=150-817, SDB25PN=150-818, SDC37PN=150-819
SDE9SN=150-820, SDA15SN=150-821, SDB25SN=150-822, SDC37SN=150-823
CS44
90° PCB with Screwlocks
SDES9PN=150-710, SDAS15PN=150-711, SDBS25PN=150-712
SDCS37PN=150-713, SDES9SN=150-714, SDAS15SN=150-715
SDBS25SN=150-716, SDCS37SN=150-717
CS45
Mftrs. List No.
. 150-71737
..150-71625
150-71515
.150-7149
Sockets
150-71337
 150-71225
150-71115
 150-7109
Plugs
1000+500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways
Straight PCB (Turned Pin)
150-72537
150-72425
150-72315
150-7229
Sockets
.150-72137
150-72025
150-71915
150-7189
Plugs
1000+500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways
Mftrs. List No. SDE9POL=150-718, SDA15POL=150-719, SDB25POL=150-720,
SDC37POL=150-721, SDE9SOL=150-722, SDA15SOL=150-723,
SDB25SOL=150-724, SDC37SOL=150-725
CS46
‘Solda’ D (Formed Pin)
FOR TIN & DIMPLE SOLDA ‘D’ SEE PAGE 461